My First Computer
(Byte Edition) V2.0

A LEGO®project by Chris McVeigh

chrismcveigh.com
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Element ID

235726

4560182

4180536

302326

379426

379526

241226

4180508

329826

374726

4528331

4118793

4113915

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Description

Brick Corner 1X2X2
Flat Tile 2X4

Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle
Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 2X6

Radiator Grille 1X2
Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle
Roof Tile 2X3/25°

Roof Tile 2X3/25° Inv.
String W. Knobs 10 M
Angular Brick 1X1

Brick 1X1
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Element ID

4109995

4162465

4113916

4112982

4114319

4181134

4579306

4114077

4114026

4550324

4157277

4544139

4185177

Color

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Description
Brick 1X2
Brick 1X3
Brick 1X4
Brick 1X6
Brick 2X4

Brick 2X6

Brick With Bow 1X3X2

Corner Plate 1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 1X8

Flat Tile 2X2
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Element ID

4113917

4155708

4124067

4114324

4565387

4118790

4113993

4113988

4243824

4509897

4655900

6069165

4536667

Color

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Description

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X6

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob
Plate 2X3

Plate 2X6

Plate 2X8

Plate 4X4

Plate 4X8

Profile Brick 1X2
Roof Tile 1X2 45° W 1/3 Plate

Wall Element 1X4X1 Abs
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Element ID

307021

4626001

6000606

4211052

4210998

4211043

4278274

4654582

4650260

4211397

4622803

Color
Bright Red
Dark Green
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Flat Tile 1X1

Plate 6X6

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Flat Tile 1X2

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X3

Slide Shoe Round 2X2
Angular Plate 1,5 Top 1X2 1/2
Flat Tile 1X1, Round

Plate 2X2

Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3






















































































































































































































































































































For more fun builds,
please pop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,

or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at powerpig.storenvy.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these quides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2014 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGOis a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




